河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
MIL-C-76 Type MWP Tinned Copper Braid
MIL-C-76 Type MWP Tinned Copper Braid
MIL Spec Wire
MIL-C-76 Type MWP Tinned Copper Braid Construction:
Conductor: Stranded Tinned Copper
Insulation: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Shield: Braided Tinned Copper
MIL-C-76 Type MWP Tinned Copper Braid Ratings:
Voltage Rating: 1,000 volts
Temperature Rating: -55°C to +80°C
Part Number AWG Size Conductor Stranding Nom. O.D. (in) Nom. Dia. of Cond. Nom. Insul. Thick. (in) Mil-Spec #
M76-MWP-24-TCBS 24 7/32 0.078 0.024 0.016 M76MWPC247D
M76-MWP-22-TCBS 22 7/30 0.084 0.030 0.016 M76MWPC227D
M76-MWP-20-TCBS 20 10/30 0.091 0.037 0.016 M76MWPC2010D
M76-MWP-18-TCBS 18 16/30 0.099 0.045 0.016 M76MWPC1816D
M76-MWP-16-TCBS 16 19/29 0.110 0.056 0.016 M76MWPC1619D
M76-MWP-14-TCBS 14 19/27 0.125 0.071 0.016 M76MWPC1419D
M76-MWP-12-TCBS 12 19/25 0.144 0.090 0.016 M76MWPC1219D
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第1页共1页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077